FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-29-204-021 LO FT

ADDRESS
OF

PROPERTY

8515 STONER ALL

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

2-9-65
11-21-68
12-9-76

1-6-717

WILCOXSON, ARTHUR F. & RAY M. TURNER
WILCOXSON, ARTHUR F. & LILLIAN POSCH TURNER

WILCOXSON, ARTHUR F 1/2 INT ET AL 1/4 INT EA
WILCOXSON ARTHUR F 1/2 INT ET AL 1/4 INT EA
COMBINE 07-29-204-021 & 065 INTO 082

C.F.3.00




